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Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

17:11:57
17:30:16
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17:18:15
17:21:40
3:25

00:00:40:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat datum
Circuitnaam
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07 september 2024
Assen - 4555 mtr.

Dutch Superbike - Race deel 1

58Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Start time End time Comment# Duration
Cautions/Code-60 history during the heat

1 17:16:48 17:18:15 1:26
2 17:18:15 17:21:40 3:25
3 17:22:58 17:23:38 RC. 40
4 17:23:37 17:26:19 RC. 2:41
5 17:28:30

17:21:40.
924 -6:50.004

Nr. Naam
from
Lap to Lap Motor#

Leader history during the Heat

55 Milan Merckelbagh1 2 BMW M 1000 RR1

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayMotorin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

55 Milan Merckelbagh BMW M 1000 RR1:45.380 17:20:0111
1 Wayne Tessels Kawasaki ZX10RR1:45.130 17:20:0112
55 Milan Merckelbagh BMW M 1000 RR1:39.893 17:21:4023

Nr. Naam
# Laps in
the leadMotor#

Summary of number of laps in the lead

255 Milan Merckelbagh BMW1
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